Aufstellung Fahrplane Moosburg 2025-2026

Oberhummel A

7:16
7:18
7:22
7:25
7:26

7:22
7:30
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:38

MITTAG

Kleinviecht \
GrolRenviecht

Schmidhausen Zubringer
Asenkofen

Windham /

Thonstetten, Bhst.
Oberhummel, Kirche
Niederhummel Feuerwehrhaus
Niederhummel, Hummler Str.
Niederhummel, Rasterstr.
Grinseiboldsdorf, Bhst.

Moosburg, Bhst. Staudinger Keller
Moosburg, Albinstr.

11:30 Dienstag, Donnerstag, Freitag

12:25 Montag, Mittwoch
13:12 Montag - Freitag
15:40 Montag - Donnerstag

Pfrombach A/B

7:03
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:09
7:12
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:23

Pfrombach, Pfrombeck
Pfrombach, Einéde Weinberg
Pfrombach, Gasthaus Sainer
Pfrombach, Nau

Pfromb. Kreuzung Kreisstr.
Troll

Aich, Moosstr. Hsnr. 10

Aich, Getrankemarkt

Aich, Kindergarten

Aich, Moosstr. 1, Alte Feuerwehr
Aich, Gasthaus

Aich, Westerpointweg
Moosburg, Holzlandstr. 1 (Myrt)

Moosburg, Vitzthumstr.
Moosburg, Albinstr.



Aufstellung Fahrplane Moosburg 2025-2026

Sixthaselbach A

6:56
7:00
7:03
7:04
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:14
7:21
7:22

MITTAG

Wittibsmuhle, MVV Bhst
Hoérgersdorf, Bhst. Kreisstralte
Inzkofen

Scheckenhofen, Einf. Heigl
Sixthaselbach, MVV Bhst.
Hagsdorf, MVV Bhst.Bergstr.
Hagsdorf, Bhst. Hofmarkstr.
Schlag

Schweinersdorf

Thal, H6he Hsnr.8

Thalbach, Linseisen
Pillhofen, Bhst.

Moosburg, Vitzthumstr.
Moosburg, Albinstr.

11:30 Dienstag, Donnerstag, Freitag
12:25 Montag, Mittwoch

13:12 Montag - Freitag

15:40 Montag - Donnerstag

Volkmannsdorf B

7:26
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:40

Wang C

7:15
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:23
7:25
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:32

Thulbach, Abzweig

Volkmannsdorf, Bahnschr. Mihlbach
Volkmannsdorf, Stober

Volkmannsdorferau, Schiitzenheim
Volkmannsdorferau, FichtenstralRe
Volkmannsdorferau, Abzw. Oberaustralie
Volkmannsdorferau, ehem. Gasthaus Gandorfer
Volkmannsdorferau, Abzw. Uppenbornstr. Kieninger
Isarbriicke, Bhst. Auto Kirschner

Moosburg, Bhst. Staudinger Keller
Moosburg, Albinstr.

Wittibsmiihle, MVV Bhst
Zieglberg, MVV Bhst.

Wang, Bachstr. Hohe Hsnr. 37
Wang, Bachstr. Hohe Hsnr. 24
Volkmannsdorf, Kirchfeld (Parkplatz)
Volkmannsdorf, Feuerwehrhaus
Isareck, Gasthaus

Wang, SchloRbreiten

Wang, Schitzenstralle Bhst.
Wang, Landl

Wang, ehem. Ziegelei Kohn

Moosburg, Albinstr.
Moosburg, Vitzthumstr.

Stand: 12.09.2025



